
 

SFP Optical Transciver 20KM

Fiber Transceiver Module GLC-LH-SM 1000Base LX/LH Minigibic 20KM

Detailed
Series Number GLC-LH-SM Vendor Name Hilink
Power supply +3.3V Max Data Rate 1.25G
Wavelength 1310nm Max Cable Distance 20km
Interface LC Optical Components FP 1310nm
Cable Type 9 / 125μm SMF DOM Support Yes
TX Power -9 to - 3dBm Receiver Sensitivity - 24 to 0dBm
Commercial Temperature 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F) Power dissipation  < 600mW
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